SMD Power Inductors
CER1065V S
A
■ Features ■ Magnetic structure
・ SMD magnetic shielded type of power inductor.
・ 400V High withstand voltage product
・ Suitable for DC-DC converter with high voltage input
-40 ℃～ +150 ℃(include self-heating) 2.4 g

(1.5)(1.5)
2.
5
(8.3)
11
.1
□
10.0
14.1 max. 6.8 max.
13.1
2.
8
7.2
AEC-Q200
■ Specifications
　CER1065V-101M 100 ±20％
　CER1065V-151M 150 ±20％
　CER1065V-221M 220 ±20％
　CER1065V-331M 330 ±20％
　CER1065V-471M 470 ±20％
　CER1065V-681M 680 ±20％
　CER1065V-102M 1000 ±20％
・Inductance Measuring Condition ： 100kHz,1V
・Rated current ： DC saturation allowable current or Temperature rise allowable current,whichever is smaller.
　1.DC saturation allowable current(Spec.) ：value of inductance decrease
　   DC saturation allowable current(Typical) ：value of inductance decrease